
 

Grant Aid Impact Report 2012-15 – Appendix 4 1 

Appendix 4 

One-off grants 
  

Members approved a small number of additional ‘one-off’ discretionary grants during 2012-15, with a total value of £203,525, as shown in 
the table below: 
 

Organisation Theme District 
Amount 
Awarded 
2012-13 

Amount 
Awarded 
2013-14 

Amount 
Awarded 
2014-15 

Total 
Awarded 
2012-15 

Bassetlaw Citizens Advice Bureau Health Grant Countywide £ - £ - £ 80,000 £ 80,000 

Bassetlaw Learning Disability Association Community Resource Centre Bassetlaw £ - £ 17,000 £ - £ 17,000 

Broxtowe Citizens Advice Bureau Health Grant Countywide £ - £ - £ 20,000 £ 20,000 

Mansfield Woodhouse Community Development Group Community Resource Centre Mansfield £ - £ 5,000 £ - £ 5,000 

Nottingham Credit Union One Year Agreement Countywide £ - £ 22,000 £ - £ 22,000 

The Manton Centre for Sport and Learning One Year Agreement Bassetlaw £ - £ 10,000 £ - £ 10,000 

The Nottingham Roosevelt Travelling Scholarship Two Year Agreement Countywide £ - £ 5,000 £ 5,000 £ 10,000 

The Nottinghamshire Schools Council for Sports One Year Agreement Countywide £ - £ - £ 29,325 £  29,325 

The Pilgrim Fathers UK Origins Association One Year Agreement Countywide £ - £ 200 £ - £ 200 

The Tin Hat Centre Community Resource Centre Ashfield £ - £ 10,000 £ - £ 10,000 

  TOTAL £ - £ 69,200 £ 134,325 £ 203,525 

 
 
 


